

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13381/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/09/2005 in WP No. 2366/2005

of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

EXECUTIVE ENG., M.P. HOUSING BOARD & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PAKASH

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for stay execution proceedings by sale of immovable property
and office report)

Date: 03/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

n

None appears on behalf of the applicant event o

second call. The IA.No.3 is dismissed accordingly.

[USHA BHARDWAJ]

COURT MASTER

[VIJAY AGGARWAL]

COURT MASTER