

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13381/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 06/09/2005 in WP No.2366/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

EXECUTIVE ENG., M.P. HOUSING BOARD & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PAKASH Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13339 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13341 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 13375 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14499 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 14/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Praveen Chaturvedi,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for any of the parties.

Adjourned.

List the matter on 9th April, 2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar